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SUPER CHOQUE

NOVATO
PENINHA
VALENTE
TUBIANO
GUERREIRO
DON PRINCIPE
ATREVIDO
ADOLECENTE
PIRATA
GRANDE
CORTA GIRO
COYOTE
ASTRO
ATRIVIDO
NARUTO
FAISCA
PILEK
TURBINA
GURI

Anilha
020586
043356
067848
035735
017704
022018
357911
043860
062904
072530
040655
064389
030255
024695
030477
048538
034738
007819
002944
057990

RESULTADO CANARIO AMARELO 03/04/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
CHIQUINHO
CASSIO
CHIQUINHO
ISAAC
ADRIANO PAROBE
GAGO
JOAO
MAIA
BRUNO
PATRICK
MAIKON MARQUES
MURIEL VIDOTTO
JORGE FERNANDO
ALEXANDRO
GERALDO
CASSIO ROLDAO
ALAN
SULLIVAN
LUCAS
ALEXANDRE

Cidade
JACINTO MACHADO- SC
ARARANGUA-SC
JACINTO MACHADO - SC
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
NAO INFORMADO
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
TERRA DE AREIA -RS
ARARANGUA - SC
NAO INFORMADO
ARARANGUA - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGU4 - SC
ARARANGU4 -SC
ARARANGUA - SC
CAP&0 DA CANOA RS
CAPAO DA CANOA - RS
CRICIUMA - SC

BAL. ARROIO DO SILVA - SC

10/15 min
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